Dakota XII Conference Cross Country Meet - 10/8/2015

Bridges Golf Course
Rankings
Event 3 Boys 4k Run CC Jv
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Miles, Benjamin West Central 14:09.50 1
2 Ideker, Caden West Central 14:15.17 2
3 Otheim, Chase West Central 14:18.06 3
4 Ensz, Shane West Central 14:18.24 4
5 Adams, Justus SF Christian 14:33.34 5
6 Ulrich, Carson West Central 14:38.65 [
7 Reitsma, Collin SF Christian 14:40.56 7
8 VandeGriend, Bailey SF Christian 14:44.17 8
9 Ulrich, Carter West Central 14:48.66 9
10 VanStedum, Noah SF Christian 14:57.47 10
11 Hoffman, Silas West Central 15:02.06
12 Osborn, Samuel Lennox 15:04.71 11
13 Davis, Dallas Beresford 15:17.99 12
14 Dorris, Kaiden Madison 15:24.90 13
15 Heumiller, Carter West Central 15:25.37
16 Reitsma, Zach SF Christian 15:40.44 14
17 Smidt, Isaiah Lennox 15:45.94 15
18 Jensen, Hayden Dakota Valley 15:47.90 16
19 Lentsch, Landon Madison 15:49.26 17
20 Kieliszewski, David SF Christian 15:51.63 18
21 Donelan, Sheamus Madison 15:55.01 19
22 Zacher, Joseph Lennox 15:58.11 20
23 Rausch, Cole Tea Area 15:59.74 21
24 Michaels, Joseph West Central 16:00.84
25 Schulte, Caleb West Central 16:01.57
26 Kneip, Casey Elk Point-Jefferson 16:06.33 22
27 Ahlers, Derek Dell Rapids 16:06.41 23
28 Zylstra, Kendall SF Christian 16:08.65
29 Murphy, Gabe Tea Area 16:11.21 24
30 Landon, Jacob Lennox 16:11.52 25
31 Doty, Nick Vermillion 16:13.29 26
32 Ihnen, Nicholas Lennox 16:13.69 27
33 Vick, Aidan Dakota Valley 16:14.57 28
34 Mennis, Bailey Madison 16:15.85 29
35 Casperson, Nick Beresford 16:17.56 30
36 Runia, Mason SF Christian 16:18.92
37 Miles, Shon West Central 16:19.07
38 Jorgenson, Isaiah West Central 16:19.60
39 O0'Connell, Brandon Beresford 16:20.58 31
40 Haneke, Ty Beresford 16:21.10 32
41 0O'Neill, Devin Vermillion 16:22.01 33
42 Nieuwendorp, Hunter SF Christian 16:24.22
43 Messersmith, Jared Dakota Valley 16:25.44 34
44 Niles, Jordan Elk Point-Jefferson 16:28.68 35
45 Johnson, Drew Elk Point-Jefferson 16:31.49 36
46 Jensen, Irving Bear Dakota Valley 16:32.02 37
47 Olbertson, Trystan Beresford 16:34.68 38
48 Halouska, Cole Lennox 16:39.13 39
49 Skonseng, Gabe Dell Rapids 16:40.71 40
50 Vinzant, Ryan West Central 16:40.86
51 Schmidt, Evan Dell Rapids 16:41.16 41
52 Smith, Griffin West Central 16:42.92



Dakota XII Conference Cross Country Meet - 10/8/2015

....Event 3 Boys 4k Run CC JV

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Blue, Adriel

Xu, Yang
Waltjer, Nathan
Brenholt, Ben
Fanning, Nathan
Wilson, Isaac
Rust, Mitchell
Daggett, Rhett
Brewers, Hayden
Olsen, Chase
Smidt, Austin
Lyle, Jared
Smidt, Bobby
Gale, Jason
Kirbell, Kolton
Welch, Christian
Pack, Nick
Ortmeier, Dylan
Fay, Caden
Sanders, Theo
Carlson, Caleb
Giles, Noah
Kaul, Caleb
Thaler, Conner
Johnke, Carter
Gleason, Micah
DeJabet, Braeden
Byington, Miles
Klarenbeek, Brian
Theophilus, Ben
Rens, Micah
MacArthur, Declan
Erickson, Josh

Rank Team
1 West Central
Total Time: 57:00.
Average: 14:15.
2 Sioux Falls Christian
Total Time: 58:55
Average: 14:43.
3 Lennox
Total Time: 1:03:00
Average: 15:45.
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Vermillion 16:43.42 42
Vermillion 16:43.92 43
Lennox 16:58.93
Tea Area 16:59.74 44
Tea Area 17:05.68 45
Lennox 17:12.40
Lennox 17:20.31
Tea Area 17:22.83 46
Beresford 17:26.66 47
Dakota Valley 17:27.10 48
Lennox 17:27.15
Beresford 17:39.75
Lennox 17:44.50
Madison 17:46.05 49
Beresford 17:50.32
Elk Point-Jefferson 18:03.04 50
Beresford 18:17.76
Tea Area 18:22.17 51
SF Christian 18:23.31
Madison 18:32.37 52
West Central 18:33.35
Tea Area 18:54.50
SF Christian 19:18.87
Beresford 19:19.61
Beresford 19:19.67
Dell Rapids 19:29.73 53
Madison 19:34.69
Dakota Valley 19:49.82 54
Beresford 20:21.64
Madison 20:54.06
SF Christian 21:44.03
West Central 22:10.86
SF Christian 24:05.72

Team Scores

Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8

10 1 2 3 4 6 9

30 5 7 8 10 14 18

71 11 15 20 25 277 39
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4 Madison 78 13 17 19 29 49 52
Total Time: 1:03:25.02
Average: 15:51.26
5 Beresford 105 12 30 31 32 38 47
Total Time: 1:04:17.23
Average: 16:04.31
6 Dakota Valley 115 16 28 34 37 48 54
Total Time: 1:04:59.93
Average: 16:14.99
7 Tea Area 134 21 24 44 45 46 51
Total Time: 1:06:16.37
Average: 16:34.10
8 Elk Point-Jefferson 143 22 35 36 50
Total Time: 1:07:09.54
Average: 16:47.39
9 Vermillion 144 26 33 42 43
Total Time: 1:06:02.64
Average: 16:30.66
10 Dell Rapids 157 23 40 41 53

Total Time: 1:08:58.01
Average: 17:14.51



